

2023 NORTHMOOR SEWER PROJECT
CIP 092302

Project Schedule A																									
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	Dream Builders Inc		Timber Wolf Excavating		Colorado Civil Infra		TGS Utilities, LLC		Diaz		E-Z Excavating		American West Const		Western States Rec		Mid City Corp		Brannan		Iron Woman	
				UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
1	Mobilization (8% max.)	LS	1	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 15,820.00	\$ 15,820.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 19,400.00	\$ 19,400.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 18,550.00	\$ 18,550.00	\$ 28,484.34	\$ 28,484.34	\$ 35,500.00	\$ 35,500.00	\$ 30,459.29	\$ 30,459.29
2	Erosion Control (including but not limited to silt fence, inlet protection, concrete washout, permits, etc.)	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20,200.00	\$ 20,200.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 16,710.00	\$ 16,710.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 55,600.00	\$ 55,600.00	\$ 12,621.50	\$ 12,621.50	\$ 26,155.00	\$ 26,155.00	\$ 33,329.57	\$ 33,329.57
3	Construction Traffic Control Plan (Per MUTCD)	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,230.00	\$ 6,230.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 27,845.00	\$ 27,845.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,180.00	\$ 2,180.00	\$ 30,000.04	\$ 30,000.04	\$ 6,821.00	\$ 6,821.00	\$ 6,665.05	\$ 6,665.05
4	Surveying, Utility Locates & Potholing	LS	1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 17,800.00	\$ 17,800.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 43,400.00	\$ 43,400.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 21,555.00	\$ 21,555.00	\$ 17,595.74	\$ 17,595.74
5	Removal of Concrete Trail/Sidewalk	SF	215	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,795.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 3,655.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,290.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,290.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 7.75	\$ 1,666.25	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 5.30	\$ 1,139.50	\$ 8.75	\$ 1,881.25	\$ 19.00	\$ 4,085.00	\$ 14.34	\$ 3,083.10
6	Removal of 36" Storm Pipe	LS	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,685.00	\$ 1,685.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 8,205.00	\$ 8,205.00	\$ 3,309.94	\$ 3,309.94
7a	12-Inch ASTM 3034 PVC SDR 35 Depth (Invert to Grade): 0' to 8'	LF	208	\$ 82.00	\$ 17,056.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 22,880.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 22,880.00	\$ 131.00	\$ 27,248.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 62,400.00	\$ 114.35	\$ 23,784.80	\$ 190.00	\$ 39,520.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 26,208.00	\$ 216.00	\$ 44,928.00	\$ 164.00	\$ 34,112.00	\$ 541.43	\$ 112,617.44
7b	12-Inch ASTM 3034 PVC SDR 35 Depth (Invert to Grade): 8.1' to 14'	LF	1060	\$ 90.00	\$ 95,400.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 133,560.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 153,700.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 81,620.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 212,000.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 137,800.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 169,600.00	\$ 159.00	\$ 168,540.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 291,500.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 167,480.00	\$ 271.80	\$ 288,108.00
7c	12-Inch ASTM 3034 PVC SDR 35 Depth (Invert to Grade): 14.1' to 24'	LF	65	\$ 105.00	\$ 6,825.00	\$ 213.00	\$ 13,845.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 261.54	\$ 17,000.10	\$ 300.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 23,075.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 28,600.00	\$ 248.00	\$ 16,120.00	\$ 556.15	\$ 36,149.75	\$ 336.00	\$ 21,840.00	\$ 1,328.81	\$ 86,372.65
8a	48-Inch (4' Dia) Concrete Manhole Depth (Rim to Invert): 4' to 8'	EA	2	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 14,600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 6,985.00	\$ 13,970.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 10,957.00	\$ 21,914.00	\$ 9,049.91	\$ 18,099.82
8b	48-Inch (4' Dia) Concrete Manhole Depth (Rim to Invert): 8.1' to 14'	EA	4	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 10,030.00	\$ 40,120.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 7,475.00	\$ 29,900.00	\$ 3,155.00	\$ 12,620.00	\$ 10,686.00	\$ 42,744.00	\$ 9,965.76	\$ 39,863.04
8c	48-Inch (4' Dia) Concrete Manhole Depth(Rim to Invert): 14.1' to 24'	EA	1	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 12,100.00	\$ 12,100.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 28,765.00	\$ 28,765.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 28,900.00	\$ 28,900.00	\$ 4,486.00	\$ 4,486.00	\$ 80,890.00	\$ 80,890.00	\$ 15,965.40	\$ 15,965.40
9	Connect to Exist Manhole	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,250.00	\$ 10,250.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 3,155.00	\$ 3,155.00	\$ 7,712.52	\$ 7,712.52	\$ 40,070.00	\$ 40,070.00	\$ 30,491.00	\$ 30,491.00
10	Concrete Trail/Sidewalk - 6-inch depth	SF	215	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,870.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,450.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,580.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 6,020.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,750.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 3,977.50	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,525.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,870.00	\$ 23.75	\$ 5,106.25	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,525.00	\$ 51.29	\$ 11,027.35
11	Concrete Cap 36" Storm Pipe	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 4,720.00	\$ 4,720.00	\$ 2,081.07	\$ 2,081.07
12	Concrete Flow-fill	CY	30	\$ 250.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 245.50	\$ 7,365.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 296.00	\$ 8,880.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 587.00	\$ 17,610.00	\$ 257.21	\$ 7,716.30
13	Site Restoration	LS	1	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 30,540.00	\$ 30,540.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 98,800.00	\$ 98,800.00	\$ 11,050.00	\$ 11,050.00	\$ 22,698.00	\$ 22,698.00	\$ 9,526.05	\$ 9,526.05
14	Underdrain and Cleanout Relocation ALLOWANCE	T&M	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00			\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	
TOTAL				\$ 227,946.00	\$ 227,946.00	\$ 333,740.00	\$ 333,740.00	\$ 365,950.00	\$ 365,950.00	\$ 395,718.10	\$ 395,718.10	\$ 433,300.00	\$ 433,300.00	\$ 434,993.55	\$ 434,993.55	\$ 435,895.00	\$ 435,895.00	\$ 498,812.50	\$ 498,812.50	\$ 519,739.65	\$ 519,739.65	\$ 568,924.00	\$ 568,924.00	\$ 721,310.81	\$ 721,310.81

Items in red indicate errors in bid.